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/// Map Symbol Map Unit Name K—Factor Hydric//Roting grygﬂglogicol Sofl | Drainage Class
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| cdb Christiana—Downer—Urban Land __ : Moderately : Ry
/ I Complex Soil 5-15% slope Norj-Hydric D Well Drained e o
Russett—Christiana—Urban Land _ : Moderately =
’// RuB Complex Soil 0—5% slope Norj//;Hydrlc P Well Drained
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/ _G.G. GAYLOR'S SUBDIVISIONS
/ ~ BRANCHVILLE /// //
/ Plat Book BB 6 @ Plat 607 — y ,1 /5/ // , Greenbelt Rd 153)
3 PARCEL 17 © 1l J1ges L
< 15,925 OOSF OR 0.5656 AC O/& ’,/// : | wF e -
z o , ¢ / / TR o VICINITY MAP
5] 10°xg’ / / =\ \=\\_ O
S N TUrgaroJ#g” 6 /ELAYA JUAN /// / ’ =\ P A e W — GENERAL NOTES SCALE: 17"=2000’
i e Parcel 60 /// / it - 1. Legal Description: Parcel 175, Deed Ref.: L 41860 @ F 357
L\ WY S ,/, / Zone: R—55 Il / " wlN 485,452 2. Tax Map : 25 ; Grid : E—4
2 <>t 2 9437'14” £ 10 =5 Use: SFR /’// | / 3. W.S.S.C. 200" Sheet Number : 210 NE 04
Wwe® T DU ,// / / 4. Purpose of Subdivision: Proposing (2) Single Family Detached
Jo O — , _ | | / 5. Prior Approvals: N/A
g¢ S —, Lo —_— Il [
A // 1. —_— I / , HERNANDEZ CARMEN 6. Property Area (Gross): 15,925 SF OR 0.3656 AC
2z & gl ° T | / Lot 24 Property Area (Net): 15,925 SF OR 0.3656 AC
%§ g /// - ive o7 IP////DQ> // / ZoJe: RS_FEQS g Ece:ec?gzoo?u;i\c/j'forf)r,\n/lén{oINéQguloted Area N/A
o > S 3 ’ se: . l .
L. Pos = - P S / - & L / | 9. Acreage of 100 YR Floodplain : N/A
o Nl S r 0 _— / N 9 P
a o =9 N/ OE LOT 1 4 0 N ,,// 5,;) / / 2 o 10. Acreage of Road Dedication : N/A
=0 .0 5 ~ " — | —J / S T 11. Existing Zoning: R—55 ; Use: Residential
S—=2&= &3 / oS SE e /{ ,// o s lioeq, | § a 12. Proposed Property Use : Residential
s /\?;/'L))' / Vs AVID BRIAN //5/ o /W?%lblb Suw® 13. Proposed Unit Types : 2 Single Family Residential Lot
T =/ : Parcel 47 / Z | | ) \Abglﬂ 230 14. Density Calculations : (0.3656)x6.7= 2.45 Units allowed
F~ / / ¥ BRL - /// I / - ﬂ’b _ . ) .
4 R ) o . D , % *QE\\\ 15. Minimum Lot Size Required: 6,500 SF
) r— 7435’ w( 8672 S zone: R /,f/ = | | ¥S§ N 16. Minimum Lot Width @ Street: 45’, @ Building: 65
o A // ] © ' /|l I / /’ ;lgf\y , 17. Sustainable Growth Tier : Yes ; Tier
h BERL ” | SIS | 18. Military Installation Overlay Zone : No
/ 7 z / /// | | S / Iry Y
o / | D 19. Interim Land Use Control Zone (ILUC): No
/ // // / ff 2 /’ 20. Center or Corridor I_/ocot|on: No
] 21. Existing Floor Area: N/A
/ // ,, Proposed Floor Area: N/A
/ | / / 22. SWM Concept Plan # 19970—2019, dated May 22, 2019.
// // /’ YIN FELIX | %i \éVoter SSupplly : F;Utt))“i'(: ; V%/oter Ccotsgory : Vé—?é
! . Sewer Supply : ublic ; Sewer Catagory : —
/ | ] Zohzit 5355 / 25. Aviation Policy Area : N/A o
/ | / ' ] 26. Mandatory Park Dedication: No, Fee in Lieu
/ | Use: SFR 27. Cemeteriés on or contiguous to the property: No
// | .’ / 28. Site in or adjacent to an easement held by the Maryland Environmental Trust,
/ | / / The Maryland Agricultural Land Preservation Foundation, or any other land trust
7 | ] / or organization: NO
| / | 29. Historic District : N/A
| / / 30. This site is exempt from the Woodland Conservation Ordinance.
// /' | 31. Site within the Chesapeake Bay Criticol/Areo: NO
/ 32. Wetlands Or Perennial Streams : N/A
- | J / 33. Approved NRI-055-2019 Dated 6—-13-2019
- / | 34. Site in or adjacent to an easement held by the Maryland Environmental Trust,
// / The Maryland Agricultural Land Preservation Foundation, or any other land trust
| ’, or organization: NO
/ \ / 55. Gateway Sign Or Entrance Feature Proposed : N/A
| \ 56. Nearest Fire Department Station : Branchville Company, College Park
\\ /’ 37. Nearest Police Station : Berwyn Heights Police Station
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Zone: R—35 ot
", ZONING REQUIREMENTS PROVIDED
Use: SFR
LEGEND Lot 3 % ZONE: R-55 ZONE: R-55
o L 38191 @ F 516 * USE: SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED USE: SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED
EXISTING CONTOUR - : 1. Minimum Lot Area: 6,500 SF 1. Minimum Lot Area: 6,543 SF
0 * Stabilization practices on all projects must be in accordance with the 2. Min. Street Frontage: 45’ 2. Min. Street Frontage: 65.25
PROPOSED CONTOR reituirctielmegt?o?‘hCCtJMAR2§.1$.1.§8t(3d_requtltationtsblypi]anuaryggsélad 3. Min. Front Building Line: 65’ 3. Min. Front Building Line: 65.25'
regaraliess or when an erosion and sediment control plan was approved.
PROPERTY LINE 07/22/2019 4. Setback 4. Setback
y olloming intial sol it . t e Front: 25 e Front: 25
R /W BASE LINE oliowing Ini |a_$0|. Isturpance or re-aistur ance, permanent or Slde 8’/17’ Slde 8’/17’
temporary stabilization must be completed within: , ] ,
EXISTING DRAIN PIPE a) Three (3) calendar days as to the surface of all perimeter dikes, Rear: 20 , Rear: 20 ,
SmA swales, ditches, perimeter slopes, and all slopes steeper than 3 9. Building Heights 35 5. Building Heights will be less than 35
SOIL DIVIDE horizontal to 1 vertical (3:1); and UTILITY NOTE 6. Density: 6.7 Units Per 1 AC of Net Tract Area 6. Density Provided: 2 less than 2.4 allowed
SaE - 7. Building Coverage: 30% 7. Building Coverage: will be less than 30%
b) Seven ﬁ?;:‘l‘fiﬂi&‘iiﬁiif% ;'i'v(;tgf;gféwbed or graded areas ALL UTILITY ADJUSTMENT AND/OR RELOCATION ,i.e.,
EXISTING CHAIN LINK FENCE A ' ELECTRIC POLES, FIRE HYDRENT, etc.. SHALL BE THE
EXISTING WOOD FENCE A AR amy THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE CONTRACTOR/DEVELOPER/
Er 8" Sewer CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE BUILDER TO BE DONE DURING CONSTRUCTION.
EXISTING SEWER LINE
Ex. 8" Wat | HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THIS PLAN CONFORMS TO THE REQUIREMENTS
EXISTING WATER LINE ‘ = OF SUBTITLE 32, DIVISION 2 OF THE CODE OF PRINCE GEORGE’S COUNTY PROFESSIONAL CERTIFICATION GRAPHIC SCALE
WATER RESOURCES PROTECTION AND GRADING CODE; AND THAT | OR | hereby certify that these documents were prepared or approved 20 0 10 20 40 80
ARER OF EXSTING DI 1O B2 REMOHED \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\ MY STAFF HAVE INSPECTED THIS SITE AND THAT DRAINAGE FLOWS FROM by me, and that | am a duly licensed professional engineer m—
THIS SITE ONTO DOWNHILL PROPERTIES HAVE BEEN ADDRESSED IN SUB- . 20444
under the laws of the State of Maryland, License No. .
STANTIAL ACCORDANCE WITH APPLICABLE CODES. Expiration Date: 9/5/20. - 1 iich: EEgg )ft.
TOTAL AREA BEING DISTURBED= 0 4_19027
E.F.NAME:
CeeioNeD s REVISIONS APPLIED CIVIL ENGINEERING OWNER/APPLICANT/DEVELOPER PRELIMINARY PLAN OF SUBDIVISION
° DATE;J,,ZL?Q DATE BY /NC Rider QOF LLC 4722 PBOFiégcT;/éLLE RD
DRAWN: &25 INFERING * PLANNING * SURVEYING * LAND DEVELOPMENT 1750 P St. NW, Apt PHS, L/
DATE: Jan. 2019 & PERMIT PROCESSING Washington DC 20036 5/47/4/1/5" V/Zlf f&/?/l/f/q
CHECKED: —— 9470 ANNAPOLIS ROAD, SUITE 414 240—418—6550 PBerwyré (21 ,st)CE|ecEionMDistlricctj
LANHAM, MARYLAND 20706 rince weorge s Lounty, viaryian
APPROVED:—— TEL. (30]) 4£459-5937 SCALE: 17 = 20’ CONTRACT No.: 19-10 SHEET 1 OF 1
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